

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1457/2021
CM No. 5820/2021
CM No. 5821/2021

Kunti Kumar and anotherPetitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Jammu and Kashmir Special TribunalRespondent(s)
Jammu and others

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.02.2023

Steps have not been taken for effecting service of the respondent nos. 2 and 6. Let the requisite steps be taken by the counsel for the petitioners by depositing the registered postal covers within a period of ten days whereupon the Registrar Judicial to issue notices to the respondents

List this case on 29.04.2023.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu:
21.02.2023
Meenakshi